01.08.2015

Serie Platz St-Nr.

1.

OCONOTTRWNE

216
308
201
114
311
117
306
129
305
119
310
320
405
113
207

D

Name, Vorname

SeeBlick-Cup 2015

Serienwertung
1. Serie, 10 Preise

Ergebnis

Mol, Carsten
Déauber, Martin
Frickemeier, Thomas
Seferovic, Senad
Rosentreter, Axel
Steiner, Jurgen
Engler, Jogi

Bunten, Roland
Schindhelm, Marion
Rygol, Herbert
Willenweber, Georg
Ruhkamp, Michael
Lazicic, Deni
Raschke, Alexandra
Mohle, Yannick

1.883
1.722
1.695
1.655
1.607
1.558
1.552
1.548
1.526
1.525
1.523
1.505
1.486
1.484
1.453
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